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All skiers Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Faisy Jean Baptiste FRA   Ope M 2,00/58/10.25 2,00/58/10.25 3,50/58/10.75   971,75 
2   Gabriel Raoul FRA   35+ M 5,00/55/10.75 2,00/55/10.75 2,00/55/10.75   932,58 
3   Edebäck Hanna SWE   Ope F 3,00/55/11.25 2,50/55/11.25 2,50/55/11.25   925,93 
4   Anguenot Inès FRA   -10 F 4,50/49 2,00/52/16.00   912,75 
5   Traube Alain FRA   55+ M 4,50/55/13.00 4,50/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00   906,67 
6   Baroni Alexis FRA   Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 5,00/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25   903,95 
7   Noguera Vergés Lluís ESP   Ope M 4,00/58/11.25 1,00/58/10.75   892,66 
8   Niola Thomas FRA   -21 M 1,50/58/11.25 4,00/58/11.25 5,00/58/11.25   880,00 
9   Lichtle Alexia FRA   -17 F 1,50/55/12.00 0,50/55/12.00   870,97 

10   Quera Costa Claudi ESP   Ope M 2,50/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25 2,50/58/11.25   853,11 
11   Keusseoglou Alexis MON   -10 M 1,00/52 2,00/52/16.00 2,50/52   850,00 
12   Anguenot Lionel FRA   35+ M 3,00/55/11.25 3,50/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   848,31 
13   Prufer Amandine FRA   -14 F 3,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   843,54 
14   Keusseoglou Aleco MON   45+ M 4,00/55/12.00 5,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25   840,91 
15   Laval Didier FRA   55+ M 0,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/14.25   840,00 
16   Defforge Alice FRA   Ope F 0,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   839,51 
17   Boone Mathieu BEL   -21 M 3,50/58/13.00 1,00/58/11.25 3,50/58/13.00   834,29 
18   Cambray Romain FRA   -17 M 5,00/58/12.00 3,50/58/12.00 1,50/58/12.00   820,81 
19   Le Bozec Benjamin FRA   -17 M 2,50/58/13.00 3,50/58/12.00 3,50/58/12.00   803,47 
20   Jollivet Maxence FRA   -21 M 3,00/58/12.00 3,50/58/12.00 4,00/58/12.00   800,00 
21   Anguenot Leo FRA   -14 M 2,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   790,70 
22   Creissels Andrea FRA   -14 F 2,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   775,51 
23   Soyer Charles FRA   -14 M 0,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/13.00 0,50/55/12.00   773,26 
24   Piroli Gilles FRA   35+ M 1,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/16.00 0,50/55/13.00   752,81 
25   Mugnier Arnaud FRA   -14 M 0,50/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/13.00   732,56 
26   Creissels Rosalie FRA   -12 F 2,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25   703,12 
27   Traube Youri FRA   -14 M 1,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   668,60 
28   Prufer Yaline FRA   -10 F 3,00/43 0,50/40   604,03 
29   Salajan Christopher FRA   -17 M 1,00/58/16.00 3,50/58/18.25 0,50/37   566,47 
30   Vergne Lucas FRA   -17 M 3,00/52 4,00/52 5,00/49   393,06 
31   Bertin Paul FRA   -10 M 5,00/22 1,00/37   387,50 
32   Alias Vincent FRA   -17 M 2,50/37   28,90 

All skiers Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Cambray Iris FRA   -21 F 8540 4150 5500   914,35 
2   Anguenot Leo FRA   -14 M 5600 5650   752,33 
3   Anguenot Inès FRA   -10 F 3090 3290   627,86 
4   Prufer Amandine FRA   -14 F 3140 4270   566,31 
5   Paoli Jean-Michel FRA   45+ M 1260 2050 2550   555,56 
6   Creissels Andrea FRA   -14 F 2940   389,92 
7   Noguera Vergés Lluís ESP   Ope M 4830 3890   387,95 
8   Lichtle Alexia FRA   -17 F 3090   349,15 
9   Prufer Yaline FRA   -10 F 1600 1710   326,34 

10   Creissels Rosalie FRA   -12 F 1630 650   251,16 
11   Constans Olivier FRA   35+ M 2300 2350   188,76 
12   Constans Lea FRA   -12 F 150 250 300   46,22 

All skiers Jump    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Anguenot Leo FRA   -14 M 35,0m   830,95 
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       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

2   Anguenot Inès FRA   -10 F 15,4m   789,92 
3   Lichtle Alexia FRA   -17 F 35,1m 34,4m   746,15 
4   Jollivet Maxence FRA   -21 M 45,1m 47,7m   697,32 
5   Noguera Vergés Lluís ESP   Ope M 46,8m   658,06 
6   Prufer Amandine FRA   -14 F 23,8m   640,29 
7   Rousset Killian FRA   -21 M 29,7m 35,0m 34,1m   484,95 
8   Soyer Charles FRA   -14 M 18,7m 20,7m   421,20 
9   Cambray Romain FRA   -17 M 22,8m 22,0m   353,68 

10   Prufer Yaline FRA   -10 F 8,9m   243,70 

All skiers Overall  Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Anguenot Leo FRA   -14 M 790,70  752,33  830,95  2373,98 
2   Anguenot Inès FRA   -10 F 912,75  627,86  789,92  2330,53 
3   Prufer Amandine FRA   -14 F 843,54  566,31  640,29  2050,14 
4   Lichtle Alexia FRA   -17 F 870,97  349,15  746,15  1966,27 
5   Noguera Vergés Lluís ESP   Ope M 858,76  387,95  658,06  1904,77 
6   Prufer Yaline FRA   -10 F 604,03  305,34  243,70  1153,07 

All skiers Slalom LIM   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Traube Alain FRA   55+ M 4,50/55/13.00 4,50/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00   906,67 
2   Laval Didier FRA   55+ M 0,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/14.25   840,00 
3   Cambray Romain FRA   -17 M 5,00/58/12.00 3,50/58/12.00 1,50/58/12.00   820,81 
4   Traube Youri FRA   -14 M 1,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   668,60 
5   Salajan Christopher FRA   -17 M 1,00/58/16.00 3,50/58/18.25 0,50/37   566,47 
6   Vergne Lucas FRA   -17 M 3,00/52 4,00/52 5,00/49   393,06 
7   Bertin Paul FRA   -10 M 5,00/22 1,00/37   387,50 

All skiers Tricks LIM   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Cambray Iris FRA   -21 F 8540 4150 5500   914,35 

All skiers Jump LIM   Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Rousset Killian FRA   -21 M 29,7m 35,0m 34,1m   484,95 
2   Cambray Romain FRA   -17 M 22,8m 22,0m   353,68 

Chief Judge
Muriel Fromiau

Homologator
Pierre Alexandre Neyrac

Scorer
Agnes Ackerer


